

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT NO. : 000I-291 - PCN I0LV
COUNTY : Union
TYPE OF WORK : Fence Replacement

LETTING DATE : 02/21/07

BIDDERS				Dakotaland Equipment, Inc. P.O. Box 10 Madison, SD 57042 BID BOND		Prairie Fencing 107 E. Wandel Ft. Pierre, SD 57532 BID BOND		Steffen Fencing 121 Nepper Gegory, SD 57533 BID BOND		Heil Electric 201 W. 7th St. Woonsocket, SD 57385 BID BOND		Guardrail Enterprises, Inc. 26646 461st Ave. Hartford, SD 57033 BID BOND	
BID SECURITY				BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND	
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	0.00	LUMP SUM	2000.00	LUMP SUM	7500.00	LUMP SUM	3167.00	LUMP SUM	3000.00
110E0600	Remove Fence	Ft	69230	0.20	13846.00	0.25	17307.50	0.25	17307.50	0.40	27692.00	0.26	17999.80
620E0230	Modified 3 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	69230	1.06	73383.80	0.95	65768.50	0.93	64383.90	1.00	69230.00	1.20	83076.00
620E0260	Modified Type 6 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	2600	1.90	4940.00	1.65	4290.00	1.45	3770.00	1.00	2600.00	1.76	4576.00
620E1020	2 Post Panel	Each	92	60.00	5520.00	90.00	8280.00	85.00	7820.00	95.00	8740.00	90.00	8280.00
620E1030	3 Post Panel	Each	20	100.00	2000.00	110.00	2200.00	110.00	2200.00	115.00	2300.00	140.00	2800.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	0.00	LUMP SUM	0.00	LUMP SUM	750.00	LUMP SUM	500.50	LUMP SUM	750.00
TOTALS				99689.80		99846.00		103731.40		114229.50		120481.80	

BIDDERS				Bader Construction P.O. Box 34 Hague, ND 58542 BID BOND		NW Landscaping Inc. 1913 Black Forest Rd. Hull, IA 51239 BID BOND		NO BID RETURNED					
BID SECURITY				BID BOND		BID BOND							
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	10000.00	LUMP SUM	10000.00						
110E0600	Remove Fence	Ft	69230	0.20	13846.00	0.25	17307.50						
620E0230	Modified 3 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	69230	1.10	76153.00	1.80	124614.00						
620E0260	Modified Type 6 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	2600	2.50	6500.00	3.00	7800.00						
620E1020	2 Post Panel	Each	92	140.00	12880.00	110.00	10120.00						
620E1030	3 Post Panel	Each	20	250.00	5000.00	150.00	3000.00						
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	379.00	LUMP SUM	5000.00						
TOTALS				124758.00		177841.50							